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Belgisch Kampioenschap masters 

Beveren, 9 en 10 juni 2012 

RESULTATEN 

 
VROUWEN 

(09/06) 100 meter  W35  

Wind : 3.0  

 1 3856 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  13.08   BK1 W35 

 2 2876 VAN HECKE KAREN           76 AVLO  13.30   BK2 W35 

 3 2512 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  13.99   BK3 W35 

 4 3582 SCHMITZ SOPHIE            73 DAMP  14.13    

 5 2801 DE CLERCK ANN             73 RCG   17.69    

 

(09/06) 100 meter  W40  

Wind : 4.2  

 1 2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE          67 DAC   13.15   BK1 W40 

 2 2327 PEETERMANS ILSE           70 ACHL  13.42   BK2 W40 

 3 3391 GEERAERT ANNICK           70 ACME  13.47   BK3 W40 

 4 3911 WATRIN ISABELLE           67 DAMP  13.83    

 5 2478 SLABBAERT MIA             69 ASVO  14.81    

 

(09/06) 100 meter  W45  

Wind : 1.1  

 1 2917 DEJONGHE SASKIA           64 ACME  14.05   BK1 W45 

 2 3871 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE       65 USBW  14.08   BK2 W45 

 3 3822 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  15.13   BK3 W45 

  3207 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE         63 ACKO  DNS       

 

(09/06) 100 meter  W50  

Wind : 1.1  

 1 2312 DE VOEGT ERNA             62 AVKA  14.52   BK1 W50 

 2 2937 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   16.16   BK2 W50 

 

(09/06) 100 meter  W55  

Wind : 2.3  

 1 2308 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  14.82   BK1 W55 

 2 3363 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  14.91   BK2 W55 

 3 2485 DENYS LILIANE             54 FLAC  15.00   BK3 W55 

 

(09/06) 100 meter  W60+  

Wind : 0.9  

 1 3108 DE ROOCK LIEVE            51 DAC   15.22   BK1 W60 

 2 2735 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE       48 OEH   16.61   BK2 W60 

 3 2910 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  17.06   BK3 W60 

 4 2718 TEUNEN MARIA              37 LIER  22.16   BK1 W75 

 

(09/06) 200 meter W35   

Wind : 1.7  

 1 3856 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  26.72   BK1 W35 

 2 2876 VAN HECKE KAREN           76 AVLO  27.60   BK2 W35 

 3 2550 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  29.38   BK3 W35 

 4 2516 DE COCK KATELIJNE         75 LOND  30.55    

 5 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA             73 AVZK  32.87    

 

(09/06) 200 meter W40   

Wind : 1.8  

 1 3391 GEERAERT ANNICK           70 ACME  28.16   BK1 W40 

 2 2960 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE       71 MACW  29.87   BK2 W40 

 3 3790 HERALY CHRISTINE          69 UAC   31.01   BK3 W40 

 4 2769 DE VEUSTER ILSE           70 AVZK  31.19    

 5 2478 SLABBAERT MIA             69 ASVO  32.32    

 

(09/06) 200 meter  W45   

Wind : 2.7  

 1 2318 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  28.89   BK1 W45 

 2 2917 DEJONGHE SASKIA           64 ACME  29.82   BK2 W45 

 3 3871 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE       65 USBW  30.91   BK3 W45 

 4 3822 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  35.52    
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(09/06) 200 meter W50-W55   

Wind : 2.6  

 1 2312 DE VOEGT ERNA             62 AVKA  30.81   BK1 W50 

 2 3363 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  31.12   BK1 W55 

 3 2417 SCHOLLIERS HILDE          62 LEBB  33.06   BK2 W50 

 4 2937 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   33.53   BK3 W50 

 5 2470 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  33.56    

 6 2626 BIESEMANS VERA            55 LOND  36.67   BK2 W55 

 7 2519 PANNEMANS MARIE-LOUISE    54 MACD  45.66   BK3 W55 

 

(09/06) 200 meter  W60+   

Wind : 2.6  

 1 3108 DE ROOCK LIEVE            51 DAC   31.84   BK1 W60 

 2 2735 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE       48 OEH   35.42   BK2 W60 

 3 2910 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  37.18   BK3 W60 

 4 2826 SCHREURS BETTY            47 ADD   44.92    

 5 2718 TEUNEN MARIA              37 LIER  52.04   BK1 W75 

 

(10/06) 400 meter  W35   

 1 3789 DETIENNE SOPHIE           74 CABW  60.25   BK1 W35 

 2 2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE          73 AVMO  61.63   BK2 W35 

 3 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET      73 RESC  62.95   BK3 W35 

 4 2876 VAN HECKE KAREN           76 AVLO  67.04    

 5 2916 ONZIA SANDRA              72 ZWAT  68.75    

 6 2651 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES  68.99    

 8 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA             73 AVZK  76.42    

 

(10/06) 400 meter  W40-W45   

 1 2246 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL   71 BRAB  60.50   BK1 W40 

 2 2713 LAUWERS LEEN              64 DCLA  66.11   BK1 W45 

 3 2318 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  67.11   BK2 W45 

 4 2960 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE       71 MACW  67.64   BK2 W40 

 5 3065 VAN HYFTE ELISABETH       65 ACME  69.00   BK3 W45 

 6 3620 LULLING ANNE HELENE       66 SMAC  70.23    

 7 3111 MICHIELS CARINA           65 KAPE  70.52    

 8 3782 BONAZZA ISABELLE          68 FAC   83.02   BK3 W40 

 

(10/06) 400 meter  W50-W55   

 1 3775 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE         53 SMAC  71.18   BK1 W55 

 2 3108 DE ROOCK LIEVE            51 DAC   71.44   BK1 W60 

 3 2914 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  72.91   BK2 W55 

 4 2470 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  75.82   BK2 W50 

 

(09/06) 800 meter W35-W40   

 1 2245 PEETERS ANJA              69 LOOI  2:22.86   BK1 W40 

 2 2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE          73 AVMO  2:23.80   BK1 W35 

 3 3157 TIETZ CORNELIA*           71 BAV   2:24.48    

 4 3285 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ZWAT  2:26.50   BK2 W35 

 5 2711 LAMBRECHTS DOMINIQUE      70 DCLA  2:27.01   BK2 W40 

 6 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET      73 RESC  2:30.27   BK3 W35 

 7 2667 VERBEKE INGRID            71 VS    2:31.29   BK3 W40 

 8 2350 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA        75 RCG   2:34.80    

 9 2651 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES  2:35.63    

 10 2916 ONZIA SANDRA              72 ZWAT  2:38.86    

 11 2615 SYMONS ANJA               68 ROBA  2:40.94    

 

(09/06) 800 meter W45   

 1 2151 DEBAETS CORINNE           63 DCLA  2:24.77   BK1 W45 

 2 2158 GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE        65 AVZK  2:27.90   BK2 W45 

 3 2371 HILLEWAERE NELE           64 VS    2:32.19   BK3 W45 

 4 2492 ROOMS  ANN                65 HAMM  2:36.04    

  2893 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE   65 AVT   DNS       

 

(09/06) 800 meter W50+   

 1 2417 SCHOLLIERS HILDE          62 LEBB  2:47.53   BK1 W50 

 2 3869 BOURGEAT CATHERINE*       62 RCAS  2:52.27    

 3 3629 DOUDELET BRIGITTE         58 DAMP  2:53.03   BK2 W50 

 4 2914 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  2:53.60   BK1 W55 

 5 2665 HOUBRACKEN MARINA         55 HAMM  2:58.17   BK2 W55 

 6 3912 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  3:02.65   BK3 W55 

 7 2569 BAUWENS DANIELLE          55 DCLA  3:04.64    

 8 2346 NYS RITA                  51 RCG   3:10.45   BK1 W60 

 9 2400 SCHOUPPE JEANINE          46 VS    3:17.77   BK1 W65 

 10 2672 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    3:30.44   BK2 W60 
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(10/06) 1500 meter  W35-W45   

 1 3783 LOUBELE NATHALIE          67 BBS   4:38.89   BK1 W45 

 2 2245 PEETERS ANJA              69 LOOI  4:43.74   BK1 W40 

 3 2151 DEBAETS CORINNE           63 DCLA  4:44.88   BK2 W45 

 4 2711 LAMBRECHTS DOMINIQUE      70 DCLA  4:53.73   BK2 W40 

 5 3349 DELVA EVELYNE             74 FLAC  4:56.75   BK1 W35 

 6 2427 VANHESSCHE HILDE          71 KAAG  5:05.08   BK3 W40 

 7 2371 HILLEWAERE NELE           64 VS    5:05.49   BK3 W45 

 8 2712 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE   66 ROBA  5:16.20    

 9 2508 WYNANT HILDE              68 LOND  5:16.99    

 10 2797 DE CLERCQ NATHALIE        70 ASSA  5:17.79    

 11 2334 DE BRUYCKER CARINE        64 RCG   5:25.19    

 12 2821 VANDEMAELE SYBILLE        63 MACW  5:32.50    

 13 2908 EYER GERDA                64 VOLH  5:49.45    

 

(10/06) 1500 meter  W50+   

 1 3619 RABEUX CHRISTINE          61 SMAC  5:23.70   BK1 W50 

 3 2849 GOOSSENS MARTINE          62 ASVO  5:31.61   BK2 W50 

 4 2714 MENSAERT MYRIAM           61 DCLA  5:32.87   BK3 W50 

 5 2417 SCHOLLIERS HILDE          62 LEBB  5:33.54    

 6 2154 DUVIVIER CHANTAL          58 STAX  5:38.74    

 7 2289 VISSERS ANNEMIE           56 ACHL  5:39.41   BK1 W55 

 8 2738 RAETS MARGARETA           57 LYRA  5:51.26   BK2 W55 

 9 2665 HOUBRACKEN MARINA         55 HAMM  6:00.48   BK3 W55 

 10 2173 GEEROLF CHRISTA           61 AVMO  6:12.66    

 11 2346 NYS RITA                  51 RCG   6:14.87   BK1 W60 

 12 3742 JOANNES CLAIRE            46 DAMP  6:49.37   BK1 W65 

 13 2846 BAKKERS JOANNA            43 ZWAT  7:01.77   BK2 W65 

 

 (09/06) 5000 meter  W35-W45   

 1 2807 MULLE SYLVIE              70 ACW   17:55.62   BK1 W40 

 2 2220 DELVAEL PATRICIA          76 AVR   18:59.57   BK1 W35 

 3 3637 DEVICK EMILY              74 CABW  19:03.58   BK2 W35 

 4 2671 STEENHAUT KATHLEEN        66 VS    19:06.60   BK1 W45 

 5 3451 FEVERY EVA                75 ACDL  19:29.72   BK3 W35 

 6 3173 BONGAERTS PATRICIA        66 BVAC  19:41.19   BK2 W45 

 7 2839 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA   74 ROBA  20:16.99    

 8 2908 EYER GERDA                64 VOLH  21:27.43   BK3 W45 

 9 2465 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN        64 AVMO  21:45.89    

  3199 VAN DAELE CINDY           74 VOLH  DNF       

 

(09/06) 5000 meter W50+   

 1 3364 VERMEULEN ANNIE           61 ASVO  20:45.83   BK1 W50 

 2 2154 DUVIVIER CHANTAL          58 STAX  21:08.76   BK2 W50 

 3 2880 MUNTEN ANNA               55 ATLA  21:13.56   BK1 W55 

 4 2799 DE WAELE CHARLINE         52 ASSA  21:36.32   BK1 W60 

 5 2931 DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE     61 DAC   22:12.89   BK3 W50 

 6 2519 PANNEMANS MARIE-LOUISE    54 MACD  22:43.96   BK2 W55 

 7 2416 DUVIVIER ELS              60 LEBB  23:27.74    

 8 2288 VAN DE WATER CHRISTIANE   44 ACHL  23:43.38   BK1 W65 

 9 2672 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    23:46.20   BK2 W60 

 10 2826 SCHREURS BETTY            47 ADD   26:03.85   BK3 W60 

 

(09/06) 100m horden 0,84m W35   

Wind : 3.1  

 1 2512 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  18.49   BK1 W35 

 2 3285 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ZWAT  18.83   BK2 W35 

 3 3260 DE BRUL INGEBORG          74 AVLO  19.75   BK3 W35 

  3823 DEBAILLIE ISABELLE        74 RESC  DNS       

 

(09/06) 80m horden 0,762m W40-W45   

Wind : 1.4  

 1 2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE          67 DAC   12.51   BK1 W40 

 2 2327 PEETERMANS ILSE           70 ACHL  13.46   BK2 W40 

 3 2318 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  13.69   BK1 W45 

 4 2688 MEULEMANS GOELE           63 AVZK  16.73   BK2 W45 

 5 2893 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE   65 AVT   18.64   BK3 W45 

 

(09/06) 80m horden 0,762m W50+   

Wind : 0.6  

 1 2308 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  14.98   BK1 W55 

 2 3912 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  18.07   BK2 W55 

 

(10/06) 400m horden W35   

 1 3285 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ZWAT  72.19   BK1 W35 
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(10/06) 400m horden 0,762m W40-W45   

 1 2318 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  69.73   BK1 W45 

 2 2649 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  81.22   BK1 W40 

 3 2171 COENE ANNICK              71 AVMO  94.37   BK2 W40 

 

(10/06) 300m horden 0,762m W50+   

 1 3061 CLAUWAERT KARINE          59 DEIN  54.83   BK1 W50 

 2 2308 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  56.31   BK1 W55 

 3 3912 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  59.20   BK2 W55 

 

(10/06) 2000m steeple 0,762m W35+   

 1 2397 FAIGNAERT LAURENCE        67 VS    8:47.23   BK1 W45 

 2 3297 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   11:54.61   BK1 W55 

 

(09/06) hoogspringen W35-W40   

 1 2313 CLAUWAERT LIEVE           71 DEIN  1.42   BK1 W40 

 2 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET      73 RESC  1.40   BK1 W35 

 

(09/06) hoogspringen W45-W50+   

 1 3694 DENISTY DANIELE           66 WS    1.39   BK1 W45 

 2 2909 ALGOET ANN                63 VOLH  1.37   BK2 W45 

 3 2688 MEULEMANS GOELE           63 AVZK  1.35   BK3 W45 

 4 2886 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN     65 AZW   1.20    

 5 2470 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  1.15   BK1 W50 

 6 3297 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   1.10   BK1 W55 

 7 2485 DENYS LILIANE             54 FLAC  1.10   BK2 W55 

 

(10/06) verspringen W35   

 1 3285 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ZWAT  4.76 -1.0    BK1 W35 

 2 2876 VAN HECKE KAREN           76 AVLO  4.46 -2.1    BK2 W35 

 

(10/06) verspringen  W40-W45   

 1 2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE          67 DAC   5.08 -1.0    BK1 W40 

 2 2313 CLAUWAERT LIEVE           71 DEIN  4.92 -0.5    BK2 W40 

 3 2750 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   4.63 +0.5    BK1 W45 

 4 3331 SWIGGERS TANIA            63 BVAC  4.11 -0.7    BK2 W45 

 5 2906 VAN BOGAERT PATRICIA      64 ZWAT  3.88 +0.6    BK3 W45 

 6 3871 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE       65 USBW  3.85 +1.1     

 7 3324 BAL ANJA                  65 ACW   3.70 -0.3     

 8 2171 COENE ANNICK              71 AVMO  3.28 -0.4    BK3 W40 

  

(10/06) verspringen W50+   

 1 3061 CLAUWAERT KARINE          59 DEIN  4.26 -0.1    BK1 W50 

 2 2308 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE  53 STAX  4.03 -1.1    BK1 W55 

 3 2325 CEUPPENS INGRID           56 RAM   3.65 -1.9    BK2 W55 

 4 2735 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE       48 OEH   3.44 +1.0    BK1 W60 

 5 3657 VANDENBROECK MARTINE      60 RIWA  3.41 -0.2    BK2 W50 

 6 3943 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE       56 WS    3.38 +0.3    BK3 W55 

 7 3912 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  3.26 +0.0     

 8 2937 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   3.20 +0.5    BK3 W50 

 9 2910 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  2.79 -0.4    BK2 W60 

 10 2718 TEUNEN MARIA            37 LIER  1.95 -0.2    BK1 W75 

 

(10/06) hinkstapspringen  W35+   

 1 2750 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   9.41 -1.0    BK1 W45 

 2 2303 SAMBAER LIEVE             64 AVR   8.34 +0.4    BK2 W45 

 3 2973 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL        63 ZWAT  7.75 -0.1    BK3 W45 

 

(10/06) polsstokspringen W35+   

  3011 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   NM       

 

(09/06) kogel 4,000kg W35   

 1 2326 MENTENS MARGOT            75 RAM   11.81   BK1 W35 

 2 3403 STAS SUZY                 77 ADD   9.82   BK2 W35 

 3 3393 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         74 HAKI  9.58   BK3 W35 

 4 3743 CLEMENT ANNE CATHERINE    75 DAMP  8.51    

 5 3468 HEYNINCK VEERLE           77 RAM   8.26    

 6 2550 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  8.05    

 7 4091 RECKELBUS LAURENCE        75 RCAS  8.00    

 8 2270 LUYTEN NANCY              73 ACHL  7.59    

 9 3012 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA       73 ACW   7.13    

 10 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA             73 AVZK  6.63    

 



 

5 

 

(09/06) kogel 4,000kg W40   

 1 2678 MEULEMEESTER GREET        69 HAC   11.15   BK1 W40 

 2 3857 DOUMBADZE NATACHA         71 CABW  10.23   BK2 W40 

 3 2776 VAN DEN HOUDT KARINE      72 ACKO  9.17   BK3 W40 

 4 3195 EZAITOUNI AIDA            67 ATLA  8.61    

 5 2171 COENE ANNICK              71 AVMO  7.13    

 

(09/06) kogel 4,000kg W45   

 1 2283 GEERTS MYRIAM             66 SPVI  10.56   BK1 W45 

 2 3694 DENISTY DANIELE           66 WS    10.23   BK2 W45 

 3 3156 LARNOE KARIN              64 VOLH  10.09   BK3 W45 

 4 2401 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   9.46    

 5 3011 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   8.53    

 6 2920 MULS HILDE                65 GENK  8.34    

 7 2906 VAN BOGAERT PATRICIA      64 ZWAT  8.01    

 8 2989 GHIELLI MARIUCCIA         66 AVT   7.30    

 9 2607 LENAERS REGINA            63 AVLO  6.78    

 10 2957 LOUWIE VERONIQUE          65 MACW  6.18    

 11 3026 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ANN   64 DEIN  6.11    

 

(09/06) kogel 3,000kg W50+   

 1 4127 XHONNEUX MONIQUE          59 LACE  8.84   BK1 W50 

 2 2482 DE KEYZER ODETTE          51 STAX  8.78   BK1 W60 

 3 3346 JOYE CARINE               56 AZW   8.77   BK1 W55 

 4 3943 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE       56 WS    8.51   BK2 W55 

 5 3734 EMONTS GAST ROSWITHA      44 LACE  8.46   BK1 W65 

 6 2765 DESCAMPS MARIEMADELEINE   52 FLAC  8.31   BK2 W60 

 7 3836 GRIGOLATO MARTINE         58 USTA  7.87   BK2 W50 

 8 2851 MERTENS MARTINE           54 MAC   7.39   BK3 W55 

 9 3263 PILLE GILLE               61 ACP   7.06   BK3 W50 

 10 2287 HEYLEN ANNIE              56 ACHL  7.06    

 11 2247 FRANCKX MAGDA             46 BRAB  7.06   BK2 W65 

 12 3256 WILLEMS GODELIEVE         58 ACME  6.85    

 13 3177 AUTRIQUE BETTY            50 BVAC  6.78   BK3 W60 

 14 3446 FIEREMANS LUCIE           56 LEBB  6.56    

 15 3039 PERNEEL REGINA            51 FLAC  5.92    

 16 2633 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE       49 ACG   5.46    

 17 3325 STARCKX CHRISTIANA        49 ACW   5.31    

 

(09/06) kogel 2,000kg W75+   

 1 2850 HANSSENS RACHEL           29 ASVO  7.83   BK1 W80 

 

(09/06) discuswerpen 1,000kg W35-W40   

 1 2261 BLONDEEL VEERLE           75 KAAG  48.20   BK1 W35 

 2 2678 MEULEMEESTER GREET        69 HAC   32.50   BK1 W40 

 3 3468 HEYNINCK VEERLE           77 RAM   30.75   BK2 W35 

 4 2776 VAN DEN HOUDT KARINE      72 ACKO  30.41   BK2 W40 

 5 3403 STAS SUZY                 77 ADD   30.16   BK3 W35 

 6 3393 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         74 HAKI  29.52    

 7 4091 RECKELBUS LAURENCE        75 RCAS  27.53    

 8 2364 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          67 WIBO  26.74   BK3 W40 

 9 3674 DE BUYST NADIA            73 RESC  25.66    

 10 3195 EZAITOUNI AIDA            67 ATLA  23.85    

 11 3743 CLEMENT ANNE CATHERINE    75 DAMP  23.28    

 12 2270 LUYTEN NANCY              73 ACHL  22.71    

 13 2171 COENE ANNICK              71 AVMO  20.78    

 14 3012 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA       73 ACW   17.66    

 15 3614 DELMARQUETTE SYLVIE       69 USTA  10.47    

 

(09/06) discuswerpen 1,000kg W45   

 1 2283 GEERTS MYRIAM             66 SPVI  36.44   BK1 W45 

 2 3156 LARNOE KARIN              64 VOLH  32.73   BK2 W45 

 3 3011 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   28.73   BK3 W45 

 4 2401 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   27.28    

 5 2607 LENAERS REGINA            63 AVLO  26.02    

 6 3026 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ANN   64 DEIN  25.09    

 7 2973 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL        63 ZWAT  22.87    

 8 2906 VAN BOGAERT PATRICIA      64 ZWAT  20.85    

 9 2989 GHIELLI MARIUCCIA         66 AVT   20.54    

 10 2957 LOUWIE VERONIQUE          65 MACW  17.23    

 

(09/06) discuswerpen 1,000kg W50+   

 1 2765 DESCAMPS MARIEMADELEINE   52 FLAC  28.40   BK1 W60 

 2 3346 JOYE CARINE               56 AZW   26.47   BK1 W55 

 3 4127 XHONNEUX MONIQUE          59 LACE  25.00   BK1 W50 
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 4 2851 MERTENS MARTINE           54 MAC   22.06   BK2 W55 

 5 3943 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE       56 WS    21.10   BK3 W55 

 6 2287 HEYLEN ANNIE              56 ACHL  20.90    

 7 3836 GRIGOLATO MARTINE         58 USTA  20.50   BK2 W50 

 8 3039 PERNEEL REGINA            51 FLAC  18.45   BK2 W60 

 9 3446 FIEREMANS LUCIE           56 LEBB  17.83    

 10 2633 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE       49 ACG   16.96   BK3 W60 

 11 3177 AUTRIQUE BETTY            50 BVAC  16.23    

 12 2247 FRANCKX MAGDA             46 BRAB  15.47   BK1 W65 

 13 3263 PILLE GILLE               61 ACP   15.27   BK3 W50 

 14 3325 STARCKX CHRISTIANA        49 ACW   12.51    

 

(09/06) discuswerpen 0,750kg W75+   

 1 2850 HANSSENS RACHEL           29 ASVO  20.13   BK1 W80 

 

(10/06) speerwerpen 600g W35-W40   

 1 2916 ONZIA SANDRA              72 ZWAT  26.26    

 2 3086 JOLY ILKA                 76 ACKO  26.06    

 3 3468 HEYNINCK VEERLE           77 RAM   25.91    

 4 3366 SARKIOJA SUSANNA          68 OEH   24.55    

 5 2313 CLAUWAERT LIEVE           71 DEIN  23.13    

 6 3195 EZAITOUNI AIDA            67 ATLA  21.77    

 7 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET      73 RESC  21.57    

 8 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA             73 AVZK  18.87    

 9 3012 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA       73 ACW   17.78    

 10 2801 DE CLERCK ANN             73 RCG   12.07    

 11 3614 DELMARQUETTE SYLVIE       69 USTA  10.01    

 

(10/06) speerwerpen 600g W45   

 1 2303 SAMBAER LIEVE             64 AVR   29.26   BK1 W45 

 2 3694 DENISTY DANIELE           66 WS    28.26   BK2 W45 

 3 3011 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   26.03   BK3 W45 

 4 2920 MULS HILDE                65 GENK  23.90    

 5 2950 VANSTEENKISTE SUZY        63 AVR   23.65    

 6 2401 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   21.18    

 7 2201 EEMANS INGE               63 EA    20.77    

  3365 VAN EYNDE ANNIK           66 FLAC  NM       

 

(10/06) speerwerpen 500g W50-W55   

 1 2749 LAMBRECHTS RITA           57 AZW   23.96   BK1 W55 

 2 3943 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE       56 WS    22.26   BK2 W55 

 3 2851 MERTENS MARTINE           54 MAC   17.56   BK3 W55 

 4 3256 WILLEMS GODELIEVE         58 ACME  17.49   BK1 W50 

 5 3263 PILLE GILLE               61 ACP   15.68   BK2 W50 

 6 3993 MARNEFFE ANNE MARIE       61 HUY   15.22   BK3 W50 

 

(10/06) speerwerpen 400g W60+   

 1 2247 FRANCKX MAGDA             46 BRAB  26.34   BK1 W65 

 2 2482 DE KEYZER ODETTE          51 STAX  22.62   BK1 W60 

 3 2850 HANSSENS RACHEL           29 ASVO  19.61   BK1 W80 

 4 3177 AUTRIQUE BETTY            50 BVAC  14.19   BK2 W60 

 5 2718 TEUNEN MARIA              37 LIER  12.91   BK1 W75 

 6 3325 STARCKX CHRISTIANA        49 ACW   12.46   BK3 W60 

 7 2910 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  9.90    

 8 2633 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE       49 ACG   9.75    
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MANNEN 

(10/06) 100 meter  M35   

Wind : 1.8  

 1 5841 DECATELLE KRIS            75 AVLO  11.78   BK1 M35 

 2 5967 ELENGESA SALAMA CLAUDE    76 LEBB  12.08   BK2 M35 

 3 7200 NOEL SERGE                72 RCB   12.17   BK3 M3 

 

(10/06) 100 meter M40   

Reeks:1 Wind : 3.0  

 1 6587 ABBAD OMAR*               72 CSF   11.77    

 2 4507 CASTEELS KOEN             70 LYRA  11.92    

 3 3971 VERVYNCK LUC              71 DEIN  11.98    

 4 3717 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  12.19    

 5 6224 GUICHART WILLIAM          69 OSGA  13.75    

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.4  

 1 7186 BARAMOTO YAYU             72 WS    11.90    

 2 3674 PIERONI  JOHAN            70 ACHL  11.97    

 3 6458 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE       69 OCAN  12.11    

 4 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   12.62    

 5 5161 FRANCK IVO                70 ABES  13.15    

  4870 DE BACKER TOM             68 AVLO  DNF       

FINALE Wind : 0.2  

 1 7186 BARAMOTO YAYU             72 WS    11.64   BK1 M40 

 2 6587 ABBAD OMAR*               72 CSF   11.70    

 3 3674 PIERONI  JOHAN            70 ACHL  12.11   BK2 M40 

 4 4507 CASTEELS KOEN             70 LYRA  12.13   BK3 M40 

 5 6458 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE       69 OCAN  12.32    

 6 3717 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  12.50    

 7 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   12.90    

 

(10/06) 100 meter M45  

Wind : -2.3  

 1 3789 BONTE DIRK                66 RAM   11.98   BK1 M45 

 2 3925 WONNINK JOHAN             65 RAM   12.03   BK2 M45 

 3 5635 THIBAU ERWIN              65 AVLO  12.03   BK3 M45 

 4 4048 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  12.74    

 5 5005 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  13.03    

 6 3922 DE SMET ERWIN             64 VS    13.22    

 7 6967 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX PAUL   63 RCB   13.68    

 

(10/06) 100 meter  M50   

Wind : -1.5  

 1 4012 STEIJVERS PETER           61 BEHO  12.67   BK1 M50 

 2 5435 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   12.91   BK2 M50 

 3 5278 DE ROOSE GEERT            61 ACME  13.48   BK3 M50 

 

(10/06) 100 meter  M55   

Wind : 0.3  

 1 6580 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          56 OSGA  13.07   BK1 M55 

 2 5017 VAN BOVEN WALTER          54 KAPE  13.49   BK2 M55 

  6877 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE        56 CRAC  DNF       

 

(10/06) 100 meter M60-M65   

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.8  

 1 4942 THOMAES GUIDO             50 ZWAT  13.75   BK3 M60 

 2 4561 HOURY RAYMOND             43 DCLA  13.98   BK3 M65 

 3 4554 VERHAEGEN HUGO            51 LIER  14.11    

 4 5527 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  16.26    

  3991 DELPORTE RICHARD          44 RCG   DNF       

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.8  

 1 6903 KUMPS JOSE                49 CSDY  13.18   BK1 M60 

 2 5978 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    14.24   BK2 M60 

 3 5409 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  18.78   BK1 M65 

 4 4253 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  27.14   BK2 M65 

(10/06) 100 meter M70+   

Wind : -0.6  

 1 4199 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   15.18   BK1 M80 

 2 5952 CORNELIS FRANCOIS         34 EA    15.60   BK1 M75 

 3 5817 CORNELIS GASTON           37 ABES  15.61   BK1 M70 

 4 3707 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 ACP   16.02   BK2 M75 

 5 3690 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  18.32   BK2 M70 

 6 3694 STRUBBE ANDRE             28 SPVI  18.89   BK2 M80 

  5570 MOENS CAROLUS             25 OB    DNS       
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(10/06) 200 meter  M35   

Wind : -0.8  

 1 6117 DE BOCK STEFAN            77 RCG   23.57   BK1 M35 

 2 5841 DECATELLE KRIS            75 AVLO  24.10   BK2 M35 

 3 6968 JARA ALFAYA ANTONIO*      76 WS    24.12    

 4 6238 ACKAERT NOEL              73 HUY   24.36   BK3 M35 

 5 7200 NOEL SERGE                72 RCB   25.87    

 6 4946 SCHADRON GUY              73 ZWAT  26.08    

 

(10/06) 200 meter M40   

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.8  

 1 5315 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  25.77    

 2 3420 PAEPE ERIC                70 ACME  26.05    

 3 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   26.22    

 4 5161 FRANCK IVO                70 ABES  26.70    

 5 6327 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC   26.75    

 6 5666 PAUWELS THIERRY           68 SPVI  27.63    

 7 5528 RAAYMAKERS ROBERT*        67 VOLH  27.77    

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.5  

 1 6587 ABBAD OMAR*               72 CSF   23.44    

 2 3674 PIERONI  JOHAN            70 ACHL  24.06   BK1 M40 

 3 7186 BARAMOTO YAYU             72 WS    24.38   BK2 M40 

 4 4681 DAWYNDT FRANK             70 MACW  24.60   BK3 M40 

 5 5148 VIERENDEELS JAN           68 LEBB  25.07    

 6 6458 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE       69 OCAN  25.15    

 7 4507 CASTEELS KOEN             70 LYRA  25.27    

 

(10/06) 200 meter  M45   

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3  

 1 4048 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  25.85    

 2 5005 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  26.33    

 3 3922 DE SMET ERWIN             64 VS    26.97    

 4 6875 TAINTENIER ERIC           65 RCB   27.61    

 

(10/06) 200 meter  M45   

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1  

 1 5635 THIBAU ERWIN              65 AVLO  23.79   BK1 M45 

 2 3789 BONTE DIRK                66 RAM   23.94   BK2 M45 

 3 3925 WONNINK JOHAN             65 RAM   24.28   BK3 M45 

 4 6905 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  25.01    

 5 4512 GOOVAERTS RONNY           65 LYRA  25.27    

 

(10/06) 200 meter   M50-M55 

Wind : 0.3  

 1 5435 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   25.92   BK1 M50 

 2 6580 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          56 OSGA  27.01   BK1 M55 

 3 5260 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  27.48   BK2 M50 

 4 5017 VAN BOVEN WALTER          54 KAPE  29.46   BK2 M55 

 5 5438 POLLEY BOUDEWIJN          56 FLAC  34.88   BK3 M55 

  4012 STEIJVERS PETER           61 BEHO  DNS       

 

(10/06) 200 meter  M60-M65   

Wind : 0.1  

 1 6903 KUMPS JOSE                49 CSDY  27.58   BK1 M60 

 2 4561 HOURY RAYMOND             43 DCLA  28.60   BK1 M65 

 3 4554 VERHAEGEN HUGO            51 LIER  28.99   BK2 M60 

 4 4942 THOMAES GUIDO             50 ZWAT  29.20   BK3 M60 

 5 4599 LANNOO LUC                51 ACME  29.38    

 6 4600 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  34.40   BK2 M65 

 7 5946 DE PAUW RUDY              46 ACHL  35.15   BK3 M65 

 

(10/06) 200 meter  M70+   

Wind : 0.5  

 1 3690 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  37.88   BK2 M70 

 2 3694 STRUBBE ANDRE             28 SPVI  41.86   BK2 M80 

 3 5981 PAUWELS EMILE             18 OB    63.46   BK1 M90 

  4785 D'HANIS MARCEL            27 AVLO  DIS       

(10/06) 200 meter  M70+   

Wind : -1.2  

 1 5952 CORNELIS FRANCOIS         34 EA    33.32   BK1 M75 

 2 4199 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   33.70   BK1 M80 

 3 5817 CORNELIS GASTON           37 ABES  34.26   BK1 M70 

 4 3707 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 ACP   34.60   BK2 M75 

 5 4549 FLORUS WILLY              36 LIER  40.32   BK3 M75 
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(09/06) 400 meter M35   

 1 6117 DE BOCK STEFAN            77 RCG   52.05   BK1 M35 

 2 6413 HSAINE JAWAD*             75 IAAC  52.93    

 3 4061 DE BLAUWER JOERI          72 ASVO  59.49   BK2 M35 

 4 4130 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP    74 LOND  60.51   BK3 M35 

 

(09/06) 400 meter M40   

 1 3674 PIERONI  JOHAN            70 ACHL  53.99   BK1 M40 

 2 3366 VAN LENT JURGEN           68 AVZK  54.46   BK2 M40 

 3 4681 DAWYNDT FRANK             70 MACW  54.75   BK3 M40 

 4 5363 BYRNE TIMOTHY             67 ATLE  55.43    

 5 4530 GOOSSENS ALAIN            71 AVLO  55.75    

 6 5315 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  57.14    

 7 6327 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC   59.95    

 8 5726 WILLEMS TOM               68 ZWAT  60.12    

 

(09/06) 400 meter 45   

Reeks:1  

 1 5635 THIBAU ERWIN              65 AVLO  53.77   BK1 M45 

 2 4512 GOOVAERTS RONNY           65 LYRA  55.81   BK2 M45 

 3 5016 VAN LAER BART             65 KAPE  59.34    

 4 3824 HILGERT FILIP             66 AVKA  66.29    

  4903 HARGREAVES STEPHEN        67 ZWAT  DNF       

Reeks:2  

 1 4402 VAN LOOY PATRICK          65 BRAB  56.67   BK3 M45 

 2 6191 GILLET SYLVAIN            67 DAMP  56.91    

 3 3422 ROEGIERS PATRICK          64 ACME  57.77    

 4 6287 RAUSCH MICHEL             65 DAMP  57.84    

 5 5005 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  58.17    

 6 3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN         65 ZA    58.40    

 

(09/06) 400 meter M50-M55   

 1 5180 HOUTMAN DANNY             62 EA    57.82   BK1 M50 

 2 5435 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   60.24   BK2 M50 

 3 5735 PAERMENTIER GUY           58 VAC   64.51   BK3 M50 

 4 6877 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE        56 CRAC  67.75   BK1 M55 

 

(09/06) 400 meter M60-M65   

 1 4599 LANNOO LUC                51 ACME  67.19   BK1 M60 

 2 4962 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  71.72   BK2 M60 

 3 4600 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  76.83   BK1 M65 

 4 4959 VERSTICHELE FREDDY        47 VOLH  78.49   BK3 M60 

 5 5527 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  83.14    

 6 3421 PAUWELS ANTOINE           44 ACME  95.39   BK2 M65 

 7 5409 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  99.78   BK3 M65 

 

(09/06) 400 meter M70+   

 1 4446 BOCKLANDT JEAN            40 HAMM  80.01   BK1 M70 

 2 5817 CORNELIS GASTON           37 ABES  84.85   BK2 M70 

 3 3690 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  96.83   BK3 M70 

 4 4549 FLORUS WILLY              36 LIER  98.89   BK1 M75 

 5 6761 DEJEAN POL                31 MOHA  1:47.16   BK1 M80 

 6 4785 D'HANIS MARCEL            27 AVLO  1:50.95   BK2 M80 

 7 5981 PAUWELS EMILE             18 OB    2:28.31   BK1 M90 

 

(10/06) 800 meter  M35   

 1 4088 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER         74 AVMO  2:03.58   BK1 M35 

 2 4988 TILBURGH RAF              75 DAC   2:03.86   BK2 M35 

 3 3818 VAN HOOF KOR              73 VS    2:05.57   BK3 M35 

 4 6096 DE ROOVER ANDY            77 ROBA  2:11.56    

 

 (10/06) 800 meter  M40   

 1 4333 GRYMONPON JOOST           69 ROBA  2:11.87   BK1 M40 

 2 5037 BULENS PETER              71 DAC   2:12.37   BK2 M40 

 3 5424 VERVAEKE JAN              70 AZW   2:14.94   BK3 M40 

 4 5774 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  2:15.35    

 5 4501 VAN DEN BERGE PETER       69 ALVA  2:21.04    
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(10/06) 800 meter  M45   

 1 4996 NEEFS MARC                65 DCLA  2:04.54   BK1 M45 

 2 5575 CAES JOEL                 66 RCT   2:05.73   BK2 M45 

 3 4375 CHIAU PETER               65 ACP   2:05.86   BK3 M45 

 4 4537 GRYP LIEVEN               64 VAC   2:06.55    

 5 4331 DE RAET JAN               65 ROBA  2:11.45    

 6 3422 ROEGIERS PATRICK          64 ACME  2:12.82    

 7 3741 ENGELBERT KURT            65 KKS   2:13.97    

 8 6200 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN      64 CABW  2:14.47    

  5329 STEURS WIM                64 DCLA  DNF       

 

(10/06) 800 meter M50   

 1 4813 VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL       58 LOND  2:15.98   BK1 M50 

 2 4551 PARMENTIER POL            59 KKS   2:16.51   BK2 M50 

 3 3538 DE BAETS FRITS            61 RCG   2:18.30   BK3 M50 

 4 6383 BERTRAND MICHEL           60 CRAC  2:28.63    

 5 4382 GEEROMS KRIS              61 LOND  2:30.86    

 

(10/06) 800 meter  M55-M60   

 1 3901 HEYDE LUCIEN              56 KAAG  2:11.30   BK1 M55 

 2 6433 BIAUMET ANDRE             50 ACLO  2:22.29   BK1 M60 

 3 5164 POPPE LUCIEN              56 KAPE  2:27.27   BK2 M55 

 4 4829 BEQUE JOZEF               54 LEBB  2:28.21   BK3 M55 

 5 4931 VANHERCK JEAN             55 LYRA  2:31.01    

 6 4858 STOPPIE FILIP             53 ACP   2:38.03    

 7 4962 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  2:40.72   BK2 M60 

 8 4959 VERSTICHELE FREDDY        47 VOLH  2:43.42   BK3 M60 

 9 5438 POLLEY BOUDEWIJN          56 FLAC  2:58.62    

 10 6328 LEONARD FRANCIS           54 UAC   3:08.80    

 

(10/06) 800 meter  M65+   

 1 4600 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  2:47.59   BK1 M65 

 2 6201 BOVY DANIEL               46 CABW  2:50.66   BK2 M65 

 3 5946 DE PAUW RUDY              46 ACHL  2:56.32   BK3 M65 

 4 4446 BOCKLANDT JEAN            40 HAMM  3:05.85   BK1 M70 

 5 4531 BRASSINE CHARLES          41 VAC   3:06.04   BK2 M70 

 6 5409 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  3:43.01    

 7 4549 FLORUS WILLY              36 LIER  4:17.91   BK1 M75 

 

(09/06) 1500 meter M35   

 1 3408 VERKAEMER BART            76 AVMO  4:09.88   BK1 M35 

 2 4988 TILBURGH RAF              75 DAC   4:10.92   BK2 M35 

 3 4482 INGHELBRECHT ANDY         73 HAC   4:11.17   BK3 M35 

 4 3984 CABY DIMITRI              76 KAAG  4:11.95    

 5 4639 FRANCART JOERI            75 RCT   4:24.14    

 6 5195 NEIRINCK GERT             74 ACA   4:26.68    

 7 5072 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM       76 VS    4:28.21    

 

(09/06) 1500 meter M40   

 1 3632 DELME ANDY                71 ROBA  4:08.46   BK1 M40 

 2 3849 HELLINX DAVID             68 WIBO  4:11.81   BK2 M40 

 3 4485 DE BLAUWE SERGE           69 HAC   4:14.58   BK3 M40 

 4 4880 BORGHOMS LUC              71 ATLA  4:21.46    

 5 5241 SCHROVEN ERIK             69 VAC   4:22.08    

 6 4707 MATTHIJS GUY              68 VS    4:23.40    

 7 5424 VERVAEKE JAN              70 AZW   4:34.12    

 8 6263 MARTIN ALAIN              67 RCB   4:34.58    

 9 5774 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  4:39.96    

 10 4071 DEMETTER PIETER           72 ASVO  4:54.68    

 

(09/06) 1500 meter M45   

 1 4537 GRYP LIEVEN               64 VAC   4:23.89   BK1 M45 

 2 4059 VERSTRAETE DIDIER         67 MACW  4:25.11   BK2 M45 

 3 4791 VERVAET DIRK              62 AVLO  4:26.74   BK3 M45 

 4 5266 SCHOONACKERS DIRK         64 ACME  4:26.75    

 5 5023 DE PAEMELAERE NICK        63 AVR   4:31.81    

 6 4529 VAN PUYVELDE EDDY         67 AVLO  4:31.95    

 7 4293 VAN LIEROP PIET           65 DCLA  4:36.42    

 8 5359 DEKEYZER STEFAAN          64 RCT   4:38.81    

 9 3417 LANNOO DIRK               63 AVMO  4:41.82    

 10 4068 DE LANGE PATRICK          65 ASVO  4:56.90    
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(09/06) 1500 meter M50-M55   

 1 3901 HEYDE LUCIEN              56 KAAG  4:35.78   BK1 M55 

 2 4302 WALRAEDT GILBERT          59 AVR   4:37.18   BK1 M50 

 3 4813 VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL       58 LOND  4:39.61   BK2 M50 

 4 3538 DE BAETS FRITS            61 RCG   5:00.64   BK3 M50 

 5 4382 GEEROMS KRIS              61 LOND  5:14.42    

 6 4858 STOPPIE FILIP             53 ACP   5:25.44   BK2 M55 

 7 4931 VANHERCK JEAN             55 LYRA  5:51.47   BK3 M55 

 

(09/06) 1500 meter M60+   

 1 5632 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD     51 BVAC  5:08.58   BK1 M60 

 2 4962 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  5:26.15   BK2 M60 

 3 5169 VAN NOTEN OMER            47 ROBA  5:29.89   BK3 M60 

 4 7013 DOSSERAY ROGER            46 HF    5:48.92   BK1 M65 

 5 5946 DE PAUW RUDY              46 ACHL  6:02.98   BK2 M65 

 6 4248 PEETERS HERMAN            38 ROBA  6:08.47   BK1 M70 

 7 5199 DELVAUX PAUL              44 ACA   6:15.22   BK3 M65 

 8 4531 BRASSINE CHARLES          41 VAC   6:32.93   BK2 M70 

 9 4949 DI VITA ROCCO*            47 KKS   6:59.05    

 10 4686 DE SOETE GEORGES          36 BEHO  7:35.39   BK1 M75 

 11 5409 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  8:15.09    

 12 4549 FLORUS WILLY              36 LIER  8:39.71   BK2 M75 

 

(09/06) 5000 meter M35   

 1 6945 DEVEL PHILIPPE            75 HF    15:15.71   BK1 M35 

 2 6126 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   15:28.42   BK2 M35 

 3 3668 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  15:42.97   BK3 M35 

 4 5480 VAN STEENBRUGGE FRANCIES  76 KAAG  15:48.63    

 5 4665 DE RYCKE KRISTOF          76 ACW   16:12.66    

 6 3737 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK      75 AVR   16:13.46    

 7 6568 CRUYPENNINCK PASCAL       72 CABW  16:24.70    

 

(09/06) 5000 meter M40-M45   

 1 3981 VAN ASBROECK LUC          65 KAAG  15:39.09   BK1 M45 

 2 3834 GODDEERIS GEERT           70 KAAG  15:39.32   BK1 M40 

 3 6678 VAN DE PUTTE EDDY         71 MALM  15:40.47   BK2 M40 

 4 4569 VAN DAELE PATRICK         63 ROBA  15:42.94   BK2 M45 

 5 6446 VANDERBECK YVES           68 RIWA  15:45.42   BK3 M40 

 6 3862 BORMS MARK                65 WIBO  15:57.17   BK3 M45 

 7 4792 VAN HOEBROECK ALI         71 AVLO  15:59.24    

 8 5498 BRYNAERT DIRK             65 ZWAT  16:09.32    

 9 4059 VERSTRAETE DIDIER         67 MACW  16:34.79    

 10 3637 SMETS FILIP               71 ROBA  16:55.65    

 11 4433 RAHOENS PHILIP            68 RCG   17:13.45    

 12 5376 SCHAILLEE KURT            72 ACA   17:30.90    

 13 5266 SCHOONACKERS DIRK         64 ACME  17:53.67    

  4181 DE BONDT WALTER           68 SPBO  DNF       

 

(09/06) 5000 meter  M50-M55   

 1 3752 BULTINCK MARC             58 DEIN  17:08.37   BK1 M50 

 2 4060 VAN CAUTEREN TOON         61 ZELE  17:33.92   BK2 M50 

 3 5607 HUBERLAND THIERRY         61 DCLA  17:42.30   BK3 M50 

 4 4093 AMEYE JO                  62 ATAC  17:46.41    

 5 3487 DERAM STEVEN              55 AVR   17:50.28   BK1 M55 

 6 5453 WAEGEMAN LUC              58 VOLH  18:32.90    

 7 5164 POPPE LUCIEN              56 KAPE  19:24.63   BK2 M55 

 8 4104 BUSSCHODTS RENE           57 AVZK  23:24.26   BK3 M55 

 

(09/06) 5000 meter M60+   

 1 4406 PITTEVILS LUC             52 LOOI  18:09.88   BK1 M60 

 2 4853 VERVAET ALBERT            51 RCG   19:35.68   BK2 M60 

 3 5169 VAN NOTEN OMER            47 ROBA  19:51.64   BK3 M60 

 4 4600 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  20:20.76   BK1 M65 

 5 4676 VLOEBERGHS MARC           45 ACKO  20:34.92   BK2 M65 

 6 7013 DOSSERAY ROGER            46 HF    20:59.66   BK3 M65 

 7 5946 DE PAUW RUDY              46 ACHL  21:31.28    

 8 5327 D'HAEYER ANDRE            40 DCLA  23:46.56   BK1 M70 

 9 4949 DI VITA ROCCO*            47 KKS   25:07.71    

 10 4686 DE SOETE GEORGES          36 BEHO  28:01.69   BK1 M75 

  4248 PEETERS HERMAN            38 ROBA  DNF       
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(09/06) 110m horden 1,00m M40   

Wind : 1.5  

 1 3719 WILLEMSEN KOEN            72 ACHL  18.87   BK1 M40 

 2 4073 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  19.35   BK2 M40 

 3 3886 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   20.46   BK3 M40 

 4 5616 DE BACKER WIM             74 VITA  21.11   BK1 M35 

 5 4192 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  21.86    

 

(09/06) 110m horden 1,00m M45   

Wind : 0.5  

 1 3926 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   17.35   BK1 M45 

 2 6089 HAVERHALS JAN             63 ABES  18.78   BK2 M45 

 3 4754 VAN DAMME GUY             64 ZELE  19.00   BK3 M45 

 4 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  19.04    

 5 3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    21.08    

 

(09/06) 100m horden 0,914m M50-M55   

Wind : 0.3  

 1 6747 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  16.26   BK1 M50 

 2 4869 VLAMINGS JAN              58 ESAK  17.25   BK2 M50 

 3 5342 BUELENS MARC              55 DCLA  20.11   BK1 M55 

 4 3942 DE RIDDER FREDDY          55 LEBB  20.82   BK2 M55 

 5 5398 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  21.62   BK3 M50 

  3445 JACOBS JOS                61 EA    DNS       

 

(09/06) 100m horden 0,84m M60-M65   

Wind : 0.4  

 1 3573 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BRAB  18.50   BK1 M60 

 2 6356 HOUTVAST HENRI            44 RFCL  22.48   BK1 M65 

 3 3523 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  28.28   BK2 M65 

 

(09/06) 80m horden 0,762m M70+   

Wind : 1.0  

 1 5798 MEURIS ALFONS             33 AVZK  21.89   BK1 M75 

  3565 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  DNS       

 

(10/06) 400mH 0,914m M35-M40   

 1 6968 JARA ALFAYA ANTONIO*      76 WS    58.31    

 2 5081 DESMET MARC               67 AZW   62.31   BK1 M40 

 3 3717 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  62.63   BK2 M40 

 4 3719 WILLEMSEN KOEN            72 ACHL  63.24   BK3 M40 

 5 3410 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE        74 AVMO  65.14   BK1 M35 

 6 5616 DE BACKER WIM             74 VITA  71.31   BK2 M35 

 7 4192 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  73.23    

 8 6053 JACOBS STIJN              77 ACHL  73.81   BK3 M35 

 

(10/06) 400mH 0,914m M45    

 1 4754 VAN DAMME GUY             64 ZELE  63.95   BK1 M45 

 2 3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    65.47   BK2 M45 

 3 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  66.69   BK3 M45 

 4 3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN         65 ZA    68.32    

 5 3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS        64 RAM   68.47    

 6 3926 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   68.89    

 7 3830 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  72.30    

 

(10/06) 400mH 0,84m M50-M55   

 1 5398 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  72.12   BK1 M50 

 2 3559 COOLS EDWIN               58 LOOI  73.48   BK2 M50 

 3 3942 DE RIDDER FREDDY          55 LEBB  83.68   BK1 M55 

 4 4684 VAN DER WELK LUC          54 OLSE  1:47.85   BK2 M55 

 

(10/06) 300m horden 0,762m M60-M65   

 1 3573 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BRAB  53.77   BK1 M60 

 2 5146 VERMEIR NORBERT           51 LEBB  55.72   BK2 M60 

 3 3991 DELPORTE RICHARD          44 RCG   61.30   BK1 M65 

 4 3523 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  66.54   BK2 M65 

 5 5798 MEURIS ALFONS             33 AVZK  95.57   BK1 M75 
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(10/06) 3000m steeple M35+   

 1 7176 EL MKABLI EL IDRISSI MOUL 70 RCAS  9:56.14   BK1 M40 

 2 4795 STUYVEN GERT              73 AVLO  10:20.85   BK1 M35 

 3 4838 COLLIN FREDERIC           69 ACP   10:25.03   BK2 M40 

 4 5091 ENGELEN GERT              68 ACHL  10:26.26   BK3 M40 

 5 4059 VERSTRAETE DIDIER         67 MACW  10:28.39   BK1 M45 

 6 4192 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  10:35.65    

 7 6053 JACOBS STIJN              77 ACHL  11:10.66   BK2 M35 

 8 3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN         65 ZA    11:15.44   BK2 M45 

 9 5107 VANDEKERCKHOVE FILIEP     65 FLAC  11:20.07   BK3 M45 

 10 4754 VAN DAMME GUY             64 ZELE  11:29.03    

 11 4335 DEMOLDER BART             66 ROBA  11:43.01    

 12 3770 DE MESURE KRIS            76 ZA    11:52.89   BK3 M35 

 13 3830 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  12:05.86    

 14 6868 LEGAST RENE               57 UAC   12:12.54   BK1 M50 

 15 4806 TYTGAT REDGY              56 ROBA  12:32.37   BK1 M55 

 16 3559 COOLS EDWIN               58 LOOI  15:12.54   BK2 M50 

 

(10/06) 2000m steeple 0,762m M60+    

 1 4962 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  7:59.17    

 2 5632 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD     51 BVAC  8:06.59    

 3 3523 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  10:48.03 

 

(10/06) hoogspringen M35   

 1 4212 VAN DER AVERT DIRK        72 ACBR  1.80   BK1 M35 

 2 6978 JOIRIS JEREMY             75 DAMP  1.72   BK2 M35 

  5616 DE BACKER WIM             74 VITA  NM       

 

(10/06) hoogspringen M40-M45   

 1 3719 WILLEMSEN KOEN            72 ACHL  1.64   BK1 M40 

 2 6905 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  1.60   BK1 M45 

 3 6327 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC   1.55   BK2 M40 

 4 3926 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   1.55   BK2 M45 

 5 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  1.50   BK3 M45 

 5 5103 DE ROECK DANNY            66 VMOL  1.50   BK3 M45 

 5 6222 DELOOR CEDRIC             70 OSGA  1.50   BK3 M40 

 8 5171 DE MUNCK MICHIEL          65 LOND  1.50    

 9 3824 HILGERT FILIP             66 AVKA  1.45    

 10 3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    1.45    

 11 6967 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX PAUL   63 RCB   1.40    

 12 6038 HUYGHE PETER              62 ACKO  1.35    

 

(10/06) hoogspringen M50-M55   

 1 5278 DE ROOSE GEERT            61 ACME  1.80   BK1 M50 

 2 5533 DEWULF GUIDO              61 FLAC  1.57   BK2 M50 

 3 4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   1.45   BK1 M55 

 4 5481 DE BONA DANIEL            60 VAC   1.45   BK3 M50 

 5 7174 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  1.40    

 6 3942 DE RIDDER FREDDY          55 LEBB  1.35   BK2 M55 

 7 5398 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  1.30    

 

(10/06) hoogspringen M60+   

 1 3573 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BRAB  1.52   BK1 M60 

 2 6835 ODY YVAN                  43 DACM  1.36   BK1 M65 

 3 3566 BYLOOS FRANS              39 LOOI  1.34   BK1 M70 

 4 4739 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        34 GENK  1.25   BK1 M75 

 5 3657 DURE WILLEM               51 SGOL  1.20   BK2 M60 

 6 4253 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  1.00   BK2 M65 

 

(09/06) verspringen M35   

 1 6238 ACKAERT NOEL              73 HUY   6.12 +3.0  6.05m 1.6 BK1 M35 

 2 5967 ELENGESA SALAMA CLAUDE    76 LEBB  5.99 +2.7  5.74m 1.9 BK2 M35 

 3 5465 VANSTEEGER GINO           76 MACW  5.70 +2.4  0.00m 0.0 BK3 M35 

 4 6978 JOIRIS JEREMY             75 DAMP  5.57 +3.4  0.00m 0.0  

 5 3563 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  5.32 +3.1  0.00m 0.0  

 6 4946 SCHADRON GUY              73 ZWAT  5.19 +3.5  5.18m 2.0  

 7 5195 NEIRINCK GERT             74 ACA   5.05 +3.5  0.00m 0.0  

 8 4130 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP    74 LOND  4.86 +3.2  4.51m 2.0  

 

(09/06) verspringen M40   

 1 3717 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  6.00 +3.1  5.87m 1.8 BK1 M40 

 2 5052 RISKE  GUY                70 MACW  5.74 +5.6  0.00m 0.0 BK2 M40 

 3 4614 PICCAVET BART             72 AZW   5.49 +3.5  5.24m 1.9 BK3 M40 

 4 4073 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  5.19 +6.1  5.07m 0.2  

 5 6264 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  4.81 +2.0     
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(09/06) verspringen M45   

 1 6905 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  6.13 +3.5     BK1 M45 

 2 5103 DE ROECK DANNY            66 VMOL  5.10 +0.7     BK2 M45 

 3 5171 DE MUNCK MICHIEL          65 LOND  4.51 +0.8     BK3 M45 

 4 4159 HILGERT ERIK              64 ACW   4.48 +2.8  4.47m 0.5  

 

(09/06) verspringen M50-M55    

 1 4012 STEIJVERS PETER           61 BEHO  5.55 +2.8     BK1 M50 

 2 5243 POLLET DANNY              60 VAC   5.22 +3.8     BK2 M50 

 3 5533 DEWULF GUIDO              61 FLAC  5.03 +2.0     BK3 M50 

 4 5449 VAN DER MAELEN JACQUES    53 STAX  4.56 +1.5     BK1 M55 

 5 4887 BOSSUYT FILIP             57 AZW   4.43 +2.6     BK2 M55 

 6 3942 DE RIDDER FREDDY          55 LEBB  4.41 +1.2     BK3 M55 

 7 5342 BUELENS MARC              55 DCLA  4.15 +2.2  3.93m 0.9  

 8 5398 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  3.89 +2.4  3.82m 1.1  

 9 6095 BRUSSEEL GUY              54 KAAG  3.65 +2.3  3.51m 1.9  

 10 6993 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 GOSP  3.57 +1.1     

 

(09/06) verspringen M60+   

 1 4720 GRULOOS PAUL              48 ASSA  4.47 +3.4  4.39m 1.4 BK1 M60 

 2 4942 THOMAES GUIDO             50 ZWAT  4.36 +1.3     BK2 M60 

 3 5978 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    4.20 +1.9     BK3 M60 

 4 6992 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 GOSP  3.99 +3.9  3.97m 1.7 BK1 M65 

 5 5703 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  3.79 +3.4  3.79m 1.5  

 6 3523 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  3.77 +4.6  3.70m 1.8 BK2 M65 

 7 3707 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 ACP   3.69 +5.8  3.57m 1.7 BK1 M75 

 8 4199 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   3.64 +2.5  3.46m 0.8 BK1 M80 

 9 5817 CORNELIS GASTON           37 ABES  3.61 +1.4     BK1 M70 

 10 6165 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  3.59 +1.6     BK3 M65 

 11 5527 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  3.37 +2.1  3.00m 0.8  

 12 3657 DURE WILLEM               51 SGOL  3.31 +2.4  0.00m 0.0  

 13 3421 PAUWELS ANTOINE           44 ACME  3.23 +0.2     

 14 5798 MEURIS ALFONS             33 AVZK  2.96 +2.8  2.76m 1.4 BK2 M75 

 15 6233 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        27 GOSP  2.40 +2.4  2.31m 1.9 BK1 M85 

 16 4253 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  2.26 +3.6  2.13m 1.8  

 

(09/06) hinkstapspringen M35-M40   

 1 6978 JOIRIS JEREMY             75 DAMP  12.18 +2.0     BK1 M35 

 2 6544 HERMAN ERIC               69 DAMP  11.99 +1.5     BK1 M40 

 3 6238 ACKAERT NOEL              73 HUY   11.92 +1.4     BK2 M35 

 4 3717 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  11.69 +3.7  11.46m 1.1 BK2 M40 

 5 5184 DE VREEZE TOM             69 DEIN  11.40 +1.9     BK3 M40 

 6 5465 VANSTEEGER GINO           76 MACW  11.40 +2.1  11.26m 1.6 BK3 M35 

 7 6049 KOEKELKOREN BART          73 RCT   11.00 +0.9     

 8 3886 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   10.39 +2.1  10.23m 1.5  

 

(09/06) hinkstapspringen M45   

 1 3926 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   11.31 +1.7     BK1 M45 

 2 3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    11.14 +0.2     BK2 M45 

 3 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  10.63 -0.8     BK3 M45 

 

(09/06) hinkstapspringen M50+   

 1 5243 POLLET DANNY              60 VAC   11.30 +1.1     BK1 M50 

 2 5449 VAN DER MAELEN JACQUES    53 STAX  9.46 +2.0     BK1 M55 

 3 4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   9.39 +1.4     BK2 M55 

 4 3573 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BRAB  9.32 +5.2  8.71m 0.8 BK1 M60 

 5 4720 GRULOOS PAUL              48 ASSA  9.17 +2.1  8.65m 0.3 BK2 M60 

 6 5703 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  9.10 +2.3  8.76m -0.2 BK3 M60 

 7 6992 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 GOSP  7.88 -1.2     BK1 M65 

 8 6993 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 GOSP  7.73 +0.5     BK3 M55 

 

(09/06) polsstokspringen M35-M45   

 1 3719 WILLEMSEN KOEN            72 ACHL  3.00   BK1 M40 

  3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS        64 RAM   NM       

  6264 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  NM       

  6079 DE SMEDT FRANK            73 VAC   NM       

 

(09/06) polsstokspringen M50+   

 1 6872 CHANET MICHEL             60 FCHA  3.40   BK1 M50 

 2 4615 BRAEMS PATRICK            59 AZW   2.90   BK2 M50 

 3 5260 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  2.80   BK3 M50 

 4 5897 CROUX ANDRE               48 ACBR  2.30   BK1 M60 

 5 3565 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  2.20   BK1 M70 

 6 5597 STERCKX LEONARD           36 BVAC  1.80   BK1 M75 
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(10/06) kogel 7,260kg M35-M40   

 1 6585 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         73 USTA  12.77   BK1 M35 

 2 4082 RAEPSAET EMMANUEL         75 ASVO  12.04   BK2 M35 

 3 5478 MORRET MICHAEL            69 LEBB  11.82   BK1 M40 

 4 6684 URBAN MANFRED             69 MOHA  11.59   BK2 M40 

 5 6222 DELOOR CEDRIC             70 OSGA  10.27   BK3 M40 

 6 3563 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  9.87   BK3 M35 

 7 6224 GUICHART WILLIAM          69 OSGA  9.49    

 8 6166 LAHAISE GUY               68 USTA  8.93    

 9 6691 LEEMANS JEAN FRANCOIS     67 SPA   7.23    

 

(10/06) kogel 7,260kg M45   

 1 5474 VAN DEN EYNDEN PETER      67 KAPE  12.64   BK1 M45 

 2 3908 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL     65 LIER  12.21   BK2 M45 

 3 4637 LEFEVRE SERGE             66 RCT   10.47   BK3 M45 

 4 6818 LEMPEREUR JEAN MICHEL     64 UAC   9.99    

 5 3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS        64 RAM   8.72    

 6 5145 SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE      67 ACW   8.66    

 7 6038 HUYGHE PETER              62 ACKO  8.56    

 8 3824 HILGERT FILIP             66 AVKA  8.52    

 

(10/06) kogel 6,000kg M50-M55   

 1 5950 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN     62 EA    13.09   BK1 M50 

 2 5544 DE HERDT DIRK             59 ZWAT  12.56   BK2 M50 

 3 5006 PEETROONS LUDWIG          61 OEH   12.41   BK3 M50 

 4 5949 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE         56 LEBB  11.77   BK1 M55 

 5 5772 DELBAERE WILLY            59 BVAC  11.56    

 6 7159 SOMME PIERRE              53 CRAC  11.09   BK2 M55 

 7 6889 PEROMET DANIEL            53 HUY   10.65   BK3 M55 

 8 6069 VANDEN BOSSCHE BRUNO      56 ABES  10.43    

 9 5956 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN      56 ASVO  9.81    

 10 5238 DEMEUTER JOSEPH           53 OEH   9.41    

 11 7034 PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE        59 CRAC  9.03    

 

(10/06) kogel 5,000kg M60-M65   

 1 4460 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED    51 RIEM  11.37   BK1 M60 

 2 7147 LONGEVAL FERNAND          48 USTA  10.58   BK2 M60 

 3 5816 LUTZ THEODORE             48 ACW   10.30   BK3 M60 

 4 5330 VANDENWEGHE JULES         43 DCLA  10.29   BK1 M65 

 5 5204 DORME WILLY               50 FLAC  10.22    

 6 4517 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         45 BAV   10.16   BK2 M65 

 7 7177 EVRARD ANDRE              51 UAC   10.13    

 8 3657 DURE WILLEM               51 SGOL  9.80    

 9 5703 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  9.62    

 10 3600 OOMS GERARD               49 VMOL  9.26    

 11 4353 WUYTS ALBERT              43 ACHL  8.46   BK3 M65 

 

(10/06) kogel 4,000kg M70-M75   

 1 3565 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  10.68   BK1 M70 

 2 3580 VERDONCK PETRUS           32 BRAB  10.68   BK1 M75 

 3 6039 BOUSSERY WILLY            40 HAC   8.67   BK2 M70 

 4 6901 SUSTELO ANTONIO PERE      38 CABW  8.14   BK3 M70 

 

(10/06) kogel 3,000kg M80+    

 1 6233 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        27 GOSP  7.28   BK1 M85 

 2 5570 MOENS CAROLUS             25 OB    5.93   BK2 M85 

 3 5981 PAUWELS EMILE             18 OB    4.91   BK1 M90 

 

(10/06) discus 2,000kg M35-M45   

 1 6007 PEETRAIN FILIP            74 OEH   45.94   BK1 M35 

 2 5474 VAN DEN EYNDEN PETER      67 KAPE  41.94   BK1 M45 

 3 6595 HOCQ FABRICE              72 UAC   36.18   BK2 M35 

 4 4315 LAUREYS JAN               64 SPBO  35.76   BK2 M45 

 5 5634 VAN DRIESSCHE PETER       75 AVLO  34.95   BK3 M35 

 6 7219 WILLAME VINCENT           77 CRAC  34.27    

 7 6684 URBAN MANFRED             69 MOHA  33.75   BK1 M40 

 8 6818 LEMPEREUR JEAN MICHEL     64 UAC   33.31   BK3 M45 

 9 5441 MENSAERT STEFAAN          65 HAC   33.10    

 10 4082 RAEPSAET EMMANUEL         75 ASVO  32.83    

 11 3563 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  32.64    

 12 6585 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         73 USTA  32.27    

 13 4637 LEFEVRE SERGE             66 RCT   30.51    

 14 6706 VANGERMEERSCH OLIVIER     69 CRAC  27.73   BK2 M40 

 15 6166 LAHAISE GUY               68 USTA  26.30   BK3 M40 
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 16 6224 GUICHART WILLIAM          69 OSGA  24.05    

 17 5145 SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE      67 ACW   23.83    

 18 6691 LEEMANS JEAN FRANCOIS     67 SPA   17.18    

 

(09/06) discus 1,500kg M50+M55   

 1 5006 PEETROONS LUDWIG          61 OEH   46.49   BK1 M50 

 2 5950 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN     62 EA    40.54   BK2 M50 

 3 5388 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN        59 DEIN  40.17   BK3 M50 

 4 7159 SOMME PIERRE              53 CRAC  37.40   BK1 M55 

 5 5949 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE         56 LEBB  37.24   BK2 M55 

 6 6069 VANDEN BOSSCHE BRUNO      56 ABES  36.97   BK3 M55 

 7 6889 PEROMET DANIEL            53 HUY   36.93    

 8 5823 DAUW LUC                  59 ACG   36.02    

 9 7062 MOUS PHILIPPE             57 RCAS  34.52    

 10 6616 ARNOYS EDMOND             61 DACM  34.39    

 11 7174 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  33.19    

 12 5260 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  33.18    

 13 3679 BOLLEN LEO                54 SPVI  32.91    

 14 5956 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN      56 ASVO  32.69    

 15 5772 DELBAERE WILLY            59 BVAC  31.04    

 16 5560 VAN GANSEN JULIEN         56 ACHL  31.00    

 17 5481 DE BONA DANIEL            60 VAC   30.82    

 18 4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   29.00    

 19 4884 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   28.29    

 20 5238 DEMEUTER JOSEPH           53 OEH   25.02    

 

(10/06) discus 1,000kg M60-M65   

 1 7177 EVRARD ANDRE              51 UAC   41.63   BK1 M60 

 2 5978 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    38.66   BK2 M60 

 3 7082 STALAS MICHEL             48 CABW  38.19   BK3 M60 

 4 5087 GHOOS EUGEEN              46 LOOI  38.01   BK1 M65 

 5 4460 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED    51 RIEM  36.48    

 6 5157 JANSSENS FRANCOIS         47 ACBR  36.24   BK2 M65 

 7 5527 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  35.06    

 8 4824 NYS JAAK                  43 MAC   33.83   BK3 M65 

 9 4517 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         45 BAV   33.05    

 10 5304 DE VRIENDT ETIENNE        51 ACME  32.33    

 11 5204 DORME WILLY               50 FLAC  31.92    

 12 3600 OOMS GERARD               49 VMOL  31.33    

 13 5703 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  31.13    

 14 4353 WUYTS ALBERT              43 ACHL  28.89    

 15 3551 DUPRE CHRIS               47 RCG   28.34    

 16 7223 CLEMENT PIERRE            44 DAMP  23.50    

 17 5330 VANDENWEGHE JULES         43 DCLA  19.52    

 

(10/06) discus 1,000kg M70+   

 1 3565 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  39.16   BK1 M70 

 2 6774 MARAITE KARLY             42 HF    33.25   BK2 M70 

 3 4739 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        34 GENK  33.20   BK1 M75 

 4 6039 BOUSSERY WILLY            40 HAC   32.18   BK3 M70 

 5 6901 SUSTELO ANTONIO PERE      38 CABW  26.44    

 6 5798 MEURIS ALFONS             33 AVZK  24.26   BK2 M75 

 7 6233 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        27 GOSP  21.41   BK1 M85 

 8 5597 STERCKX LEONARD           36 BVAC  17.37   BK3 M75 

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 800g M35   

 1 7195 VASTEELS MAURICE          77 CSF   56.16   BK1 M35 

 2 4212 VAN DER AVERT DIRK        72 ACBR  52.71   BK2 M35 

 3 6061 DE COSTER ANDY            76 VS    52.69   BK3 M35 

 4 3563 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  37.40    

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 800g M40   

 1 7256 WEY ALAIN                 70 HF    41.26   BK1 M40 

 2 5466 VERCRUYCE JOHNY           68 MACW  35.68   BK2 M40 

 3 5184 DE VREEZE TOM             69 DEIN  35.50   BK3 M40 

 4 4614 PICCAVET BART             72 AZW   32.06    

 5 6166 LAHAISE GUY               68 USTA  30.68    

 6 4950 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT  28.54    

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 800g M45    

 1 3908 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL     65 LIER  39.78   BK1 M45 

 2 3773 BRION MARC                64 AVKA  38.78   BK2 M45 

 3 3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS        64 RAM   34.42   BK3 M45 

 4 3824 HILGERT FILIP             66 AVKA  33.56    

 5 6875 TAINTENIER ERIC           65 RCB   32.98    
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 6 6173 VISE ROMAIN               66 LACE  32.33    

 7 5379 DE CRAENE PATRICK         63 AVMO  31.82    

 8 5145 SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE      67 ACW   31.80    

 9 5530 BUYLE HECTOR              64 VOLH  27.12    

 10 4159 HILGERT ERIK              64 ACW   23.11    

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 700g M50-M55   

 1 5950 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN     62 EA    53.29   BK1 M50 

 2 5388 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN        59 DEIN  40.25   BK2 M50 

 3 6036 THIEREN JOHAN             59 MACW  39.22   BK3 M50 

 4 5949 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE         56 LEBB  38.05   BK1 M55 

 5 4610 BOBBAERS GEORGES          56 ATLA  37.77   BK2 M55 

 6 4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   34.10   BK3 M55 

 7 4012 STEIJVERS PETER           61 BEHO  30.52    

 8 4884 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   28.33    

 9 7034 PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE        59 CRAC  26.22    

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 600g M60-M65   

 1 3562 TIMMERMANS ERIC           49 LOOI  46.82   BK1 M60 

 2 4372 MOONS CHRISTIAAN          51 ACBR  42.84   BK2 M60 

 3 7147 LONGEVAL FERNAND          48 USTA  33.07   BK3 M60 

 4 3657 DURE WILLEM               51 SGOL  32.48    

 5 5816 LUTZ THEODORE             48 ACW   30.13    

 6 5978 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    29.11    

 7 6835 ODY YVAN                  43 DACM  28.31   BK1 M65 

 8 6165 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  28.21   BK2 M65 

 9 7223 CLEMENT PIERRE            44 DAMP  27.65   BK3 M65 

 10 3968 TELIER GASTON             44 DEIN  24.50    

 11 5541 VAN DE GEHUCHTE NOEL      46 RCG   23.81    

 12 3551 DUPRE CHRIS               47 RCG   20.25    

 13 4253 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  19.52    

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 500g M70-M75   

 3 3707 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 ACP   13.74   BK1 M75 

 6 3690 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  10.58   BK1 M70 

 

(09/06) speerwerpen 400g M80+   

 1 4199 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   20.65   BK1 M80 

 2 6233 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        27 GOSP  17.35   BK1 M85 

 3 5570 MOENS CAROLUS             25 OB    13.71   BK2 M85 

 4 5981 PAUWELS EMILE             18 OB    11.33   BK1 M90 

 


